Boys Record Book

Pole Vault

High Jump

Long Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Triple Jump
3200 Meters

400M Relay

1600 Meters
400 Meters
100 Meters
200 Meters
110M Hurdles

800 Meters

300M Hurdles

1600M Relay

4 x 800 Relay

As of September 16, 2021
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45 ‘8.25”
9:38.60
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4:30.98
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1:58
39.93
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8:33.77
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